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Tempus Two ‘Silver Series’  Pinot Gris,  South Eastern 
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Sepp, Grüner Veltl iner,  Org anic ,  Kremstal  

Müller Grossmann, Riesl ing Furth,  Kremstal   

. #(/%&

'(/0"&1!%

Laurent Miquel ‘Pere et  Fils’  Chardonnay Viognier  

Picpoul de Pinet,  Domaine La Serre  

'! + # &

Chenin Blanc, Langlois Chateau, Saumur 10

Pouil ly Fumé, Domaine de Maltaverne,  L’Ammonite  11

Sancerre Blanc ,  Domaine Michel Girard 12
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Pinot Gris  Cuvée Rene Dop� & Irion 13
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Condrieu,  Guig al ,  Viognier  14

2"#0"/13

Domaine Rochebin,  Mâcon-Vil lag e  15

Chablis  ‘ Vieil les  Vignes’  Domaine de la  Motte 16

Pouil ly Fuissé,  Grande Reser ve,  Domaine des Mail lettes  17

Chablis  1er cru Vau de Vey,  Les Valer y,  Jean Durup  18

Puligny-Montrachet Vieil les  Vignes,  Maison Roche de Bellene 19

Mersault,  Bouches- Chères 1er cru,  Buisson- Charles 20

0&#4(/3

Doosberg Grosse Lage, Peter Jakob Kühn,  Rheingau,  Riesling,  Trocken 35

Scharzho�erg er,  Riesl ing ,  Kabinett Eg on 36
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Oremus ‘Mandolás’  Tokaji ,  Dr y Furmint 21

Oremus ‘Petracs’  Tokaji ,  Dr y Furmint 22

+ ,( '3

San Giorg io,  Pinot Grig io,  Sicily  23

Pecorino,  Coll ine Pescaresi ,  Abruzzo 25

Famiglia Pasqua Veneto Bianco , Veneto & NE Italy 24

Chardonnay,  Tormaresca Marchesi ,  Antinori  26

Soave Classico DOC, Zeni,  Veneto & NE Italy 27
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2020
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82
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41
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Waverider,  Sauvignon Blanc,  Marlboroug h 28

8!#,"0('

Granito Cru,  Alvarinho, Luis Seabra 29

Veu de Xisto,  Vinho Branco,  Luis Seabra 30
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Niel Joubert ,  Enita ,  Sauvignon Blanc, Paarl  31

Kaapzicht ,  Chenin Blanc, Stel lenbosch 32

- 8( +/

Carlos Serres,  Viura -  Tempranil lo Blanco, R ioja 33

Al bariño, Orbal lo,  R ias Baixas 34
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Argyros Santorini Assyrtiko  37
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2022
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26
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Hacienda Los Haroldos,  Malbec ,  Mendoza 50 

Novas,  Gran Reser va ,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Central  Valley 51

Verum Seleccion de Familia Cabernet Franc,  Rio Negro 52

Bodeg a Piedra Negra ,  Malbec Reser ve,  Mendoza 53

Bodeg a Norton, Gernot Lang es 54

$ $ $
(" -,#(' + (

Trentham Estate,  Pinot Noir,  New South Wales 55

Dr y Red Wine No 1, Yarra Yering , Cabernet Sauvignon 56

. #(/%&
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Louis  Eschenauer,  Merlot,  France 57

'! + # &

Cabernet Franc,  Saumur Roug e,  Domaine Lang lois- Chateau 59

60

#*!/&

Fleurie‘La Madone’,  La Reine de l’Arenite,  Beaujolais  

Villa Blance, Syrah 

62

Cotes du Rhone,  Domaine la Soumade,  Andre Romero 63

Cornas,  Aquilon,  Domaine Muc yn  65

Cote-Rotie,  Lieu-dit  Montmain,  Ferraton, Shiraz 66

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru 'Aux Brulèes,'  Michel  Gros,  Pinot Noir 67

2!#1&("9

Chateau Martouret,  Bordeaux Supérieur,  T&J Lurton 68

Clos de la  Cure,  St-Emilion Grand Cru, Saint-Emillion 70

Chateau Chantalouette, Pomerol 

Chateau Duhart-Milton-Rothschild, 4e cru Classe Paulliac

  71

72
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Arcano, Nero d’Avola ,  Sicily 

Famiglia Pasqua, Rosso Veneto, Da Uve Leggermente Appassite 

73

74

Torri  d'Oro,  Primitivo Di Manduria DOC, Pug lia 75

Amarone del la Valpolicel la Classico,  DOCG, Vigne Alte,  Zeni 76

Barolo,  DOCG, Ginestra ,  Paolo Conterno 77

San Leonardo,  Tenuta San Leonardo,  Vigneti  Delle Dolomiti  78

Tignanello,  Antinori  5 ' ( 6  79

Roagna Barbaresco 'Paje'  Nebbiolo 80
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2014
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158
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Château Sainte Eulalie, Buona Pulcella Rouge 582021 32

32
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41

94

127

206

49

Chateau Montaiguillon,  Montagne Saint-Emillion 692019 42

60
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26
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Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Beaune Rouge,  Maison Roche de Bellene 642017 67
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Chacabuco,  Malbec ,  Mendoza 50
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Hacienda Los Haroldos,  Malbec ,  Mendoza 50 

Novas,  Gran Reser va ,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Central  Valley 51

Verum Seleccion de Familia Cabernet Franc,  Rio Negro 52

Bodeg a Piedra Negra ,  Malbec Reser ve,  Mendoza 53

Bodeg a Norton, Gernot Lang es 54
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Trentham Estate,  Pinot Noir,  New South Wales 55

Dr y Red Wine No 1, Yarra Yering , Cabernet Sauvignon 56
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Louis  Eschenauer,  Merlot,  France 57
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Cabernet Franc,  Saumur Roug e,  Domaine Lang lois- Chateau 59

60

#*!/&

Fleurie‘La Madone’,  La Reine de l’Arenite,  Beaujolais  

Villa Blance, Syrah 

62

Cotes du Rhone,  Domaine la Soumade,  Andre Romero 63

Cornas,  Aquilon,  Domaine Muc yn  65

Cote-Rotie,  Lieu-dit  Montmain,  Ferraton, Shiraz 66

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru 'Aux Brulèes,'  Michel  Gros,  Pinot Noir 67
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Chateau Martouret,  Bordeaux Supérieur,  T&J Lurton 68

Clos de la  Cure,  St-Emilion Grand Cru, Saint-Emillion 70

Chateau Chantalouette, Pomerol 

Chateau Duhart-Milton-Rothschild, 4e cru Classe Paulliac
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Famiglia Pasqua, Rosso Veneto, Da Uve Leggermente Appassite 
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Torri  d'Oro,  Primitivo Di Manduria DOC, Pug lia 75

Amarone del la Valpolicel la Classico,  DOCG, Vigne Alte,  Zeni 76

Barolo,  DOCG, Ginestra ,  Paolo Conterno 77

San Leonardo,  Tenuta San Leonardo,  Vigneti  Delle Dolomiti  78

Tignanello,  Antinori  5 ' ( 6  79
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Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri Sassicaia, Tuscany2018 54094
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Chateau Musar,  Bekaa Valley,  Gaston Hochar 81

/&) $7&('(/1

Amis�eld,  Pinot Noir,  Central  Otag o 82

8!#,"0('

83
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False Bay,  Shiraz,  Western Cape 84

Le Riche ‘Richesse’, Stel lenbosch 85

- 8( +/
$

El Tesoro, Monastrell Shiraz, Jumilla 86

De Alto Amo, Rioja Crianza 87

Veg a del  R ayo,  Rioja Reser va 88

Domini De La Cartoix, Formiga De Fellut Priorat  89

La Rioja Alta 890,  Gran Reser va Selección Especial  90

"-(

Clos Du Val ,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley,  California 91

R adio - Coteau,  La Neblina ,  Pinot Noir,  Sonoma Coast,  California

L A Cetto Private Reserve Nebbiolo,  B a j a  California

92
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 House glasses that we serve are 175ml.
Vintage information is correct at the time of printing but may be subject to change
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Laurent Miquel’Pere et  Fils’Cinsault  Syrah Rosé 40
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Bandol Rose Le Galatin 41

Whispering Ang el ,  Château d’Esclans,  Provence 42

Doppio Passo,  Primitivo,  Puglia 43

+ ,( '3

Tormaresca ,  Calafuria Rosé,  Pug lia 44

&/0'(/1

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee,  West Sussex ,  Hampshire 102

Nyetimber Blanc De Blancs,  West Sussex ,  Hampshire 5 ' ( 6  103

Gusbourne Brut Reser ve 104

Gusbourne Late Disg org ed  105

+ ,( '3

Botter,  Asolo Prosecco,  DOCG, Spumante 100

. #(/%&

Tanners Extra Réser ve,  Champagne Brut 106

Beaumont des Crayeres, Fleur Noire, Blanc de Noirs, Brut Champagne 107 

Boll ing er,  La Grande Annee,  Vintag e Champagne 108

. #(/%&

Moscatel  de Setubal 120

Black Muscat Quady Elysium 121

Tanners,  Sauternes 122

Banyulus M Chapoutier 123

Chateau Le Fag e Monbazil lac 124

. #(/%&

Sancerre Blanc,  Domaine Michel Girard,  Loire 130

Chablis  ‘Les Chanoines’  Laroche,  Burgundy  131

- 8( +/

Ontanon, Crianza ,  Rioja  132

+ ,( '3

Villa la  Pag lia ,  Chianti  Classico,  Tuscany 133
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Müller Grossmann, Riesling Furth, >#&4-,('B$("-,#+($7

Pouilly Fumé, Domaine de Maltaverne, L’Ammonite, '!+#&B$.#(/%&  13

Sancerre Blanc, Domaine Michel Girard, '!+#&C$.#(/%&  15

Chablis ‘ Vieilles Vignes’ Domaine de la Motte, 2"#0"/13B$.#(/%&  14

Pouilly Fuissé, Grande Reser ve, Domaine des Maillettes,  .#(/%&  16

Torri d'Oro, Primitivo Di Manduria DOC, 8"0'+(B$+,('3 72

Chateau Mussar, Gaston Hochar, 2&>>($:(''&3B$'&2(/!/  78

Amis�eld Pinot Noir, %&/,#('$!,(0!B$/&)$7&('(/1$79

Clos Galena 'Formiga de Vellut',  8#+!#(,B$-8(+/  86
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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Tormaresca Calafuria Rose, 8"0'+(B$+,('3  44

Le Galatin, Bandol Rosé, 8#!:&/%&B$.#(/%&  42
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8.00

8.00

8.00

12.50

23.00

12.50

16.00

14.00

11.00

125ml

125ml

125ml

175ml

175ml

Tempus Two ‘Silver Series’  Pinot Gris,  -&B$("-,#(+'+(  

Laurent Miquel ‘Pere et  Fils’  Chardonnay Viognier, $.#(/%&  
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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By the glass: Coravin & House
You can enjoy an exceptional selection of our wines from our cellar, without having to buy a full bottle  
using our Coravin. Coravin glasses only available in 125ml.
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2020

2020

2021

2021

2019

2017

2021

2018

2021

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022

2021

2021

2022

2019

2018

2020

2019

2019

10.00

10.00

10.50

12.50

10.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

12.50

23.00

12.50

16.00

14.00

11.00

125ml

125ml

125ml

175ml

175ml

Tempus Two ‘Silver Series’  Pinot Gris,  -&B$("-,#(+'+(  

Laurent Miquel ‘Pere et  Fils’  Chardonnay Viognier, $.#(/%&  

Picpoul de Pinet,  Domaine La Serre,  '(/0"&1!%B$.#(/%&  

San Giorg io,  Pinot Grig io,  -+%+'3B$+,('3  22

Niel Joubert ,  Enita ,  Sauvignon Blanc, 8((#'B$-!",*$(.#+%($28

Chacabuco,  Malbec ,  4&/1!7(B$(#0&/,+/(  50

Louis  Eschenauer,  Merlot , '(/0"&1!%B$.#(/%&  56

Arcano, Nero d’Avola ,  -+%+'3B$+,('3  71

False Bay,  Syrah,  )&-,&#/  %(8&B$-!",*$(.#+%(  81

El  Tesoro,  Monastrel l  Shiraz ,  D"4+''(B$-8(+/  83

#&1

#!-=

Laurent Miquel’Pere et  Fils’Cinsault  Syrah Rosé,  .#(/%&  40



G U E S T  W I N E S

W E  H AV E  C O L L E C T E D  A N D  TA S T E D  T H E S E  W I N E S  D U R I N G  O U R 

T R AV E L S  A N D  T H E Y  A R E  O U R  P E R S O N A L  FAV O U R I T E S .

W E  H O P E  YO U  E N J OY  T H E M  A S  M U C H  A S  W E  D O.

M E L A N I E  &  L U C A S


